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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Burton Road

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 15 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Aug 21 8:00pm ET

Lot

0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326

Title

Glass-Ware-A
Metal Ware-b
Decor-A
Cups/Saucers-A
Serving-B
Asian-A
Decor-B
Serving-B
Royal Doulton-A
Decor-B

Fur Coat-A
Love Seat-C
China-A
Urn/Buckets-B
Clock-A
Clock-A

Art-A

Coffee Table-C
Silk Carpet- B
Silk Carpet- B
Silk Carpet- B
Silk Carpet- B
Silk Carpet- B

Burton Snowboard - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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